Klassenelternschaften — Schulelternrat der
August-Benninghaus-Schule Ankum

Klasse
5a
5b
5c
5d
6a
6b
6C
6d
7a
7b
7c
7d
8a
8b
8c
9a
9b

10a
10b
10c
10d

Vorsitzende*r
Peter Schmidt
Claudia Schimpf
Kristine Knufmann
Helena Scheipers
Petra Brans
Yvonne Hamer
Nicole Wehmhoff
Sascha Koop
Sandra Behre
Nicole Paul

Kristin Spickmann
Melanie Geers
Marina Frank
Katharina Adam
Daniela Linnemann
Alexandra Themann
Norbert Wellbrock
Annemarie Koldeweihe
Ingo Kiithe

Kerstin Rauschert
Nicole Paul

Stellvertreter*in
Daniel Lendowski
Carolin Gerwin
Janett Westerkamp
Katja Griinebaum
Stefanie Wefer

Silke Lienesch
Annemarie Koldeweihe
Anke Hartz

Daniela Buschermdhle
Marion Langenkamp
Sonja Wessel

Kirsten Morina
Simone Meyer

Nina Schuckmann
Gunter Schulte
Marion Langenkamp
Tatjana Mut

Jutta Elseberg
Melanie Knapp
Christina Struckmann
Olga Buchmdller



